
Stats: Season Stats 

Team Results 
Wins Losses Ties Win% PF PA Home Away Neutral League 

6 5 0 .545 178 190 2-2-0 4-3-0 0-0-0 2-3-0

Offensive 
  Rushing Receiving Passing Fumbles
# Last Name, First Name GP # Yds Avg Lng # Yds Avg Lng Comp Att C% Int Yds TD Lng FB FBL

# 1 Johnson, Terrance  10  28  179  6.39  20  7  63  9.00  20  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
# 3 Seabrook, Mike  1  -  -  -  -  1  11  11.00  11  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 5 Mayi, Johnny  11  99  522  5.27  33  20  297  14.85  48  1  5  .200  1  32  -  32  -  -
# 7 Issaka, Max  10  2  36  18.00  30  1  -9  -9.00  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 9 Nyers, Anthony  11  1  6  6.00  6  36  458  12.72  59  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#10 Anderson, Kyle  11  9  -22  -2.44  3  -  -  -  -  97  213  .455  16  1249  12  59  3  1
#12 Davison, Curtis  10  78  369  4.73  56  9  95  10.56  22  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2
#14 Hughes, Keith  6  -  -  -  -  13  173  13.31  20  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#16 Lynch, Brian  10  -  -  -  -  11  233  21.18  54  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#22 Hairston, Devin  5  5  16  3.20  10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#23 Conyers, Tiyon  11  23  196  8.52  49  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
#24 Bailey, Daquan  2  3  13  4.33  10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#28 Lysckowski, James  11  69  297  4.30  10  -  -  -  -  0  1  .000  -  -  -  -  -  1
#32 Corbin, Demetrius  8  1  3  3.00  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Team Totals  11  318  1615  5.08  56  98  1321  13.48  59  98  219  .447  17  1281  12  59  3  6

Defensive 
  Tackles Sacks Pass Defense Fumbles
# Last Name, First Name GP Tckls Asst Tot Loss Tckl/G Sacks Yds Hur Ints Yds PD Rcv Yds Caus

# 1 Johnson, Terrance  10  1  -  1  -  .1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 2 Martin-oguike, Praise  11  49  31  80  7.0  7.3  1.0  -  8  -  -  2  -  -  1
# 4 Norelli, Mike  10  11  5  16  -  1.6  1.0  -  2  -  -  1  -  -  1
# 5 Mayi, Johnny  11  19  7  26  -  2.4  -  -  -  1  -  2  1  -  -
# 6 Opoku, Alex  4  4  1  5  -  1.3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 7 Issaka, Max  10  29  29  58  2.0  5.8  6.0  -  14  -  -  5  1  -  2
# 8 Egner, Jose  10  21  16  37  6.0  3.7  4.0  -  9  -  -  -  2  -  2
# 9 Nyers, Anthony  11  22  10  32  4.0  2.9  2.0  -  5  -  -  2  -  -  1
#12 Davison, Curtis  10  25  9  34  2.0  3.4  -  -  3  1  15  -  1  0  1
#14 Hughes, Keith  6  1  -  1  -  .2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#15 Settle, Brian  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#16 Lynch, Brian  10  5  1  6  -  .6  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#20 Rodriguez, Jeff  6  7  5  12  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#22 Hairston, Devin  5  4  6  10  1.0  2.0  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -
#23 Conyers, Tiyon  11  24  14  38  -  3.5  -  -  -  2  10  3  -  -  -
#24 Bailey, Daquan  2  1  -  1  -  .5  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#25 Bonilla, Julian  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -
#28 Lysckowski, James  11  34  10  44  -  4.0  -  -  -  3  0  5  1  -  -
#30 Carpenter, John  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
#32 Corbin, Demetrius  8  11  4  15  1.0  1.9  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
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#33 Barnes, Jason  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#36 Arena, Mike  1  -  1  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#41 Ocansey, Romeo  1  3  -  3  -  3.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#42 Lammers, Jesse  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#50 Urbanski, Ray  11  22  10  32  -  2.9  2.0  -  8  -  -  -  1  0  -
#55 Diaz, Elvis  4  8  4  12  1.0  3.0  1.0  -  -  -  -  1  -  -  1
#56 Donahue, Dan  10  31  33  64  3.0  6.4  1.0  -  3  -  -  1  -  -  2
#58 Ehiri, Alan  2  2  2  4  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#63 Bruno, C.j.  10  30  26  56  4.0  5.6  2.0  -  5  -  -  1  3  -  -
#66 Alcott, John  1  -  2  2  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#72 Santiago, Pat  8  9  7  16  2.0  2.0  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1
#73 Lerro, Matt  1  -  1  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#75 Capers, Keith  1  1  1  2  -  2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#78 Genty, Joe  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  -
#86 Martinez, Robert  9  1  -  1  -  .1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#90 Hairston, William  1  1  -  1  -  1.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Team Totals  11  388  235  623  33.0  56.6  22.0  -  59  7  25  24  11  0  13

Special Teams 
  Punt Returns Kickoff Returns Total Punts Kickoffs Blocks
# Last Name, First Name GP # Yds Avg Lng FC # Yds Avg Lng Yds # Yds Avg Lng In20 # Yds Lng TB Kicks Punts

# 1 Johnson, Terrance  10  -  -  -  -  -  4  74  18.50  23  74  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 2 Martin-oguike, Praise  11  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  1  -
# 5 Mayi, Johnny  11  10  73  7.30  23  1  10  181  18.10  29  254  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
# 7 Issaka, Max  10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  11  284  25.82  63  0  25  1183  60  3  -  -
# 8 Egner, Jose  10  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  3  -
#11 Opoku, Kwasi  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  2  -
#22 Hairston, Devin  5  1  46  46.00  46  -  4  95  23.75  41  141  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#23 Conyers, Tiyon  11  -  -  -  -  -  8  139  17.38  26  139  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#32 Corbin, Demetrius  8  -  -  -  -  -  4  69  17.25  22  69  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
#68 Mozolic, Jeff  8  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  24  751  31.29  43  2  -  -  -  -  -  -
#86 Martinez, Robert  9  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  8  248  48  -  -  -

Team Totals  11  11  119  10.82  46  1  30  558  18.60  41  677  35  1035  29.57  63  2  33  1431  60  3  6  -

Scoring Stats 
  Touchdowns PAT Kicks Conversions Field Goal Safties Total Pts
# Last Name, First Name GP Run Rec Misc Tot Made Att Pts % Run Rec Rtn Pts Made Att Lng # Pts Pts/G

# 5 Mayi, Johnny  11  4  4  -  8  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  48  4.4
# 9 Nyers, Anthony  11  -  3  -  3  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  18  1.6
#12 Davison, Curtis  10  3  2  -  5  -  -  -  -  -  2  -  4  -  -  -  -  34  3.4
#14 Hughes, Keith  6  -  2  -  2  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  12  2.0
#16 Lynch, Brian  10  -  1  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  1  -  2  -  -  -  -  8  .8
#23 Conyers, Tiyon  11  1  -  -  1  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  6  .5
#28 Lysckowski, James  11  4  -  -  4  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  24  2.2
#86 Martinez, Robert  9  -  -  -  -  16  19  16  .842  -  -  -  -  4  5  32  -  28  3.1

Team Totals  11  12  12  -  24  16  19  16  .842  -  3  -  6  4  5  32  -  178  16.2

Woodbridge Boys Varsity Football Fall 09-10 

Stat Report Compliments of Brian Russo and MaxPreps 

Complete High School Schedules, Results and Stats at http://www.MaxPreps.com
MaxPreps has direct schedule, score, and stat exports available for newspapers.

Email jstout@maxpreps.com or visit www.maxpreps.com/widgets

CBS MaxPreps, Inc. grants newspapers, radio and television broadcasters, a license to utilize the contents of this stat report in their reporting on high school sports.  
No other commercial license is authorized. 


